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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1 

1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vodskov Skytteforening 200/16 200/18 400/34 G 

2 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 200/13 400/27 S 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2 

1 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 196/08 194/05 390/13 G 

2 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 192/03 196/06 388/09 S 

3 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 192/04 196/05 388/09 B 

4 156551 Carl Dalgas  Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/05 194/05 384/10 

5 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 189/01 188/02 377/03 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3 

1 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse..Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/02 194/03 385/05 G 

2 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 190/08 194/05 384/13 S 

3 156680 Thor Bidstrup  Skals Skytteforening 193/05 190/02 383/07 B 

4 153564 William Storm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 187/03 191/06 378/09 

5 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05 186/05 378/10 

6 157387 Richardt Holm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 191/06 183/02 374/08 

7 156493 Pauline Clara Holm Kriste.. Skals Skytteforening 184/04 186/04 370/08 

8 153663 William Løhde Skals Skytteforening 183/02 180/04 363/06 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1 

 1 133140Nicoline Kokholm Jensen  Hem Skytteforening                     199/11    199/16            398/27 G 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2 

1 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 198/07 197/10 395/17 G 

2 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/11 195/09 392/20 S 

3 156679 William Abildgaard Kroman.. Skals Skytteforening 176/01 176/01 352/02 B 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2 

1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/06 193/08 383/14 G 

2 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 187/02 187/06 374/08 S 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3 

1 19315 Peter Strand   Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup  185/04  180/05  365/09 G  

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen   Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup  168/03  178/04  346/07 S 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1 

1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/13 199/13 398/26 G 

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06 196/04 392/10 S 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2 

1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 192/07 192/05 384/12 G 
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2 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen Viborg Skytteforening 188/06 195/07 383/13 S 

07-07-2025 11:32:33 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI1 

1 152951 Louise Bak-Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 199/11 398/23 G 

2 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak Viborg Skytteforening 191/04 194/04 385/08 S 

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI2 

1 153667 Reno B. H. Løhde  Skals Skytteforening  193/09  195/07  388/16 G          

2 154120 Malene Andreasen  Skals Skytteforening  192/06  193/09   385/15 S 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1 

1 144310 Freja Batalla Hald Vodskov Skytteforening 200/16 P 

2 150585 Ida Theilgaard Reitz Viborg Skytteforening 200/14 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2 

1 153662 Lauge Jønholt Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 196/08 P 

2 155653 Maria Luisa Thorup Viborg Skytteforening 192/04 P 

3 156327 Noah Steffesen Bronswijk Viborg Skytteforening 192/03 P 

4 156551 Carl Dalgas  Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/05 

5 154059 Andreas Godske Handberg Viborg Skytteforening 189/01 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3 

1 156680 Thor Bidstrup  Skals Skytteforening 193/05 P 

2 156763 Aya Skovgaard Nørremark Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 192/05 P 

3 157387 Richardt Holm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 191/06 P 

4 153996 Freya Runa Haarup Pederse..Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 191/02 P 

5 155828 Ellen Sloth Hedegaard Viborg Skytteforening 190/08 P 

6 153564 William Storm Kristensen Skals Skytteforening 187/03 

7 156493 Pauline Clara Holm Kriste.. Skals Skytteforening 184/04 

8 153663 William Løhde  Skals Skytteforening 183/02 

9 148244 Stephanie Linde Østergaar.. Skals Skytteforening 176/02 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1 

 1 133140Nicoline Kokholm Jensen     Hem Skytteforening                 199/11 P 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2 

1 139818 Kira Linde Østergaard Skals Skytteforening 198/07 P 

2 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 197/11 P 

3 156679 William Abildgaard Kroman.. Skals Skytteforening 176/01 

 



Resultatliste 

Præmieskydning Skals 2025 

3 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2 

1 113022 Andreas Tanderup Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 190/06 

2 19126 Tage Grubbe Andersen Skals Skytteforening 187/02 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3 

 19315 Peter Strand Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 185/04 P 

2 108184 Bjørn Olsen 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1 

Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 168/03 

1 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 199/13 P 

2 19511 Thomas Skræp Sørensen 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2 

Kjellerup Skytteforening 196/06 

1 19714 Inger Sørensen 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2 

Kjellerup Skytteforening 190/03 P 

1 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 192/07 P 

2 148240 Jan Hellerup Kristensen 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI1 

Viborg Skytteforening 188/06 

1 152951 Louise Bak-Petersen Viborg Skytteforening 199/12 P 

2 152952 Finn Pedersen Bak 

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI2 

Viborg Skytteforening 191/04 

1 153667 Reno B. H. Løhde Skals Skytteforening 193/09 P 

2 154120 Malene Andreasen Skals Skytteforening 192/06 

 


